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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaclynn Varona1019
Cats Jupiter

9.400 9.550 9.5509.150 37.650
1 2T 4 2 1

1

Jana Tadiaman1011
Cats Wellington

8.950 9.550 9.4009.500 37.400
6 2T 1 4T 2

2

Lyra Vernon1026
Gold Coast

9.200 9.500 9.3009.300 37.300
3T 3 2 6T 3

3

Cailin Jensen1017
Cats Jupiter

9.350 9.100 9.6009.200 37.250
2 7T 3 1 4

4

Lyan Hernandez1012
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.600 9.3509.050 37.100
4 1 5 5 5

5

Sarayu Peddada1018
Cats Jupiter

9.200 9.250 9.4008.700 36.550
3T 5T 7 4T 6

6

Sophia Studley1021
Cats Wellington

8.700 9.250 9.5008.950 36.400
8T 5T 6 3 7

7

Madelyn Breitinger1023
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.400 9.3008.450 36.150
5 4 9 6T 8

8

Angelena Townsend1025
Gold Coast

8.700 9.100 8.8508.600 35.250
8T 7T 8 8 9

9

Alina Esteves1022
Cats Wellington

8.500 9.000 9.0008.300 34.800
9 8 10 7 10

10

Madeline Cantrell1016
Cats Jupiter

8.800 9.150 8.5008.200 34.650
7 6 11 10 11

11

Sienna Aleman1014
Gold Coast

8.700 8.500 8.8008.000 34.000
8T 9 12 9 12

12
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